
Admin. Asst.:  Lori Lanno (Ext. 5000  Room:  1007 - FCEM)
llanno@stclaircollege.ca
Program Coordinator Ext. E-mail Date and Time of Academic Session 

T965
Carpentry and Renovation 
Techniques

Rod Raymont 4407 rraymont@stclaircollege.ca
Tuesday September 15th at 10:00 AM

T947 Electrical Techniques Kim Jones 5043 kjones@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15th at 10:00 AM
T914 Hairstylist - Fast Track Marcy McIntosh 4391 mmcintosh@stclaircollege.ca Thursday September 17th at  10:00 AM

T207
Heating, Refrigeration, and Air 
Conditioning Technician

Dan Mailloux dmailloux@stclaircollege.ca
Wednesday September 16th at 11:00 AM

T866
Horticulture Technician - 
Landscape

John Lein 4344 jlein@stclaircollege.ca Wednesday, September 16th at 7:00PM 
(evening)…

T855
Mechanical Engineering 
Technician - Industrial

Scott Smillie 4750 ssmillie@stclaircollege.ca Thursday September 17th @ 10:00 AM
T167 Motive Power Technician Dennis Glover 4034 dglover@stclaircollege.ca Monday September 14th at 10:00AM
T954 Plumbing Techniques Greg Ducharme Monday September 14th at 3:30PM

T876
Pre-Service Firefighter 
Education and Training

Steven Appleyard 5660 sappleyard@stclaircollege.ca Wednesday, September 16th at 10:00AM

School of Skilled Trades
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